Read the New Testament in a Year

Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter
Mon January 1 Luke 1 Sat February 17 Thu April 4 | Corinthians 1 Tue May 21 John 5

Tue January 2 Luke 2 Sun February 18 Fri April 5 | Corinthians 2 Wed May 22 John 6
Wed January 3 Luke 3 Mon February 19 Acts 12 Sat April 6 Thu May 23 John 7

Thu January 4 Luke 4 Tue February 20 Acts 13 Sun April 7 Fri May 24 John 8

Fri January 5 Luke 5 Wed February 21 Acts 14 Mon April 8 | Corinthians 3 Sat May 25

Sat January 6 Thu February 22 Acts 15 Tue April 9 | Corinthians 4 Sun May 26

Sun January 7 Fri February 23 Acts 16 Wed April 10 | Corinthians 5 Mon May 27 John 9

Mon January 8 Luke 6 Sat February 24 Thu April 11 | Corinthians 6 Tue May 28 John 10
Tue January 9 Luke 7 Sun February 25 Fri April 12 | Corinthians 7 Wed May 29 John 11
Wed January 10 Luke 8 Mon February 26 Acts 17 Sat April 13 Thu May 30 John 12
Thu January 11 Luke 9 Tue February 27 Acts 18 Sun April 14 Fri May 31 John 13

Fri January 12 Luke 10 Wed February 28 Acts 19 Mon April 15 | Corinthians 8 Sat June 1

Sat January 13 Thu February 29 Acts 20 Tue April 16 | Corinthians 9 Sun June 2

Sun January 14 Fri March 1 Acts 21 Wed April 17 | Corinthians 10 Mon June 3 John 14
Mon January 15 Luke 11 Sat March 2 Thu April 18 | Corinthians 11 Tue June 4 John 15
Tue January 16 Luke 12 Sun March 3 Fri April 19 | Corinthians 12 Wed June 5 John 16
Wed January 17 Luke 13 Mon March 4 Acts 22 Sat April 20 Thu June 6 John 17
Thu January 18 Luke 14 Tue March 5 Acts 23 Sun April 21 Fri June 7 John 18

Fri January 19 Luke 15 Wed March 6 Acts 24 Mon April 22 | Corinthians 13 Sat June 8

Sat January 20 Thu March 7 Acts 25 Tue April 23 | Corinthians 14 Sun June 9

Sun January 21 Fri March 8 Acts 26 Wed April 24 | Corinthians 15 Mon June 10 John 19
Mon January 22 Luke 16 Sat March 9 Thu April 25 | Corinthians 16 Tue June 11 John 20
Tue January 23 Luke 17 Sun March 10 Fri April 26 II Corinthians 1 Wed June 12 John 21
Wed January 24 Luke 18 Mon March 11 Acts 27 Sat April 27 Thu June 13 I John 1

Thu January 25 Luke 19 Tue March 12 Acts 28 Sun April 28 Fri June 14 I John 2

Fri January 26 Luke 20 Wed March 13 Romans 1 Mon April 29 II Corinthians 2 Sat June 15

Sat January 27 Thu March 14 Romans 2 Tue April 30 II Corinthians 3 Sun June 16

Sun January 28 Fri March 15 Romans 3 Wed May 1 Il Corinthians 4 Mon June 17 1 John 3
Mon January 29 Luke 21 Sat March 16 Thu May 2 Il Corinthians 5 Tue June 18 I John 4
Tue January 30 Luke 22 Sun March 17 Fri May 3 Il Corinthians 6 Wed June 19 I John 5
Wed January 31 Luke 23 Mon March 18 Romans 4 Sat May 4 Thu June 20 Il John

Thu February 1 Luke 24 Tue March 19 Romans 5 Sun May 5 Fri June 21 11l John

Fri February 2 Acts 1 Wed March 20 Romans 6 Mon May 6 Il Corinthians 7 Sat June 22

Sat February 3 Thu March 21 Romans 7 Tue May 7 II Corinthians 8 Sun June 23

Sun February 4 Fri March 22 Romans 8 Wed May 8 II Corinthians 9 Mon June 24 Revelation 1
Mon February 5 Acts 2 Sat March 23 Thu May 9 Il Corinthians 10 Tue June 25 Revelation 2
Tue February 6 Acts 3 Sun March 24 Fri May 10 Il Corinthians 11 Wed June 26 Revelation 3
Wed February 7 Acts 4 Mon March 25 Romans 9 Sat May 11 Thu June 27 Revelation 4
Thu February 8 Acts 5 Tue March 26 Romans 10 Sun May 12 Fri June 28 Revelation 5
Fri February 9 Acts 6 Wed March 27 Romans 11 Mon May 13 Il Corinthians 12 Sat June 29

Sat February 10 Thu March 28 Romans 12 Tue May 14 Il Corinthians 13 Sun June 30

Sun February 11 Fri March 29 Romans 13 Wed May 15 John 1 Mon July 1 Revelation 6
Mon February 12 Acts 7 Sat March 30 Thu May 16 John 2 Tue July 2 Revelation 7
Tue February 13 Acts 8 Sun March 31 Fri May 17 John 3 Wed July 3 Revelation 8
Wed February 14 Acts 9 Mon April 1 Romans 14 Sat May 18 Thu July 4 Revelation 9
Thu February 15 Acts 10 Tue April 2 Romans 15 Sun May 19 Fri July 5 Revelation 10
Fri February 16 Acts 11 Wed April 3 Romans 16 Mon May 20 John 4 Sat July 6
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Read the New Testament in a Year

Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter Day Date Chapter
Sun July 7 Fri August 23 Hebrews 7 Wed October 9 Matthew 13 Mon November 25 Colossians 2
Mon July 8 Revelation 11 Sat August 24 Thu October 10 Matthew 14 Tue November 26 Colossians 3
Tue July 9 Revelation 12 Sun August 25 Fri October 11 Matthew 15 Wed November 27 Colossians 4
Wed July 10 Revelation 13 Mon August 26 Hebrews 8 Sat October 12 Thu November 28 | Thessalonians 1
Thu July 11 Revelation 14 Tue August 27 Hebrews 9 Sun October 13 Fri November 29 | Thessalonians 2
Fri July 12 Revelation 15 Wed August 28 Hebrews 10 Mon October 14 Matthew 16 Sat November 30
Sat July 13 Thu August 29 Hebrews 11 Tue October 15 Matthew 17 Sun December 1
Sun July 14 Fri August 30 Hebrews 12 Wed October 16 Matthew 18 Mon December 2 | Thessalonians 3
Mon July 15 Revelation 16 Sat August 31 Thu October 17 Matthew 19 Tue December 3 | Thessalonians 4
Tue July 16 Revelation 17 Sun September 1 Fri October 18 Matthew 20 Wed December 4 | Thessalonians 5
Wed July 17 Revelation 18 Mon September 2 Hebrews 13 Sat October 19 Thu December 5 Il Thessalonians 1
Thu July 18 Revelation 19 Tue September 3 James 1 Sun October 20 Fri December 6 Il Thessalonians 2
Fri July 19 Revelation 20 Wed September 4 James 2 Mon October 21 Matthew 21 Sat December 7
Sat July 20 Thu September 5 James 3 Tue October 22 Matthew 22 Sun December 8
Sun July 21 Fri September 6 James 4 Wed October 23 Matthew 23 Mon December 9 Il Thessalonians 3
Mon July 22 Revelation 21 Sat September 7 Thu October 24 Matthew 24 Tue December 10 | Timothy 1
Tue July 23 Revelation 22 Sun September 8 Fri October 25 Matthew 25 Wed December 11 | Timothy 2
Wed July 24 Mark 1 Mon September 9 James 5 Sat October 26 Thu December 12 | Timothy 3
Thu July 25 Mark 2 Tue September 10 | Peter 1 Sun October 27 Fri December 13 | Timothy 4
Fri July 26 Mark 3 Wed September 11 | Peter 2 Mon October 28 Matthew 26 Sat December 14
Sat July 27 Thu September 12 | Peter 3 Tue October 29 Matthew 27 Sun December 15
Sun July 28 Fri September 13 | Peter 4 Wed October 30 Matthew 28 Mon December 16 | Timothy 5
Mon July 29 Mark 4 Sat September 14 Thu October 31 Galatians 1 Tue December 17 | Timothy 6
Tue July 30 Mark 5 Sun September 15 Fri November 1 Galatians 2 Wed December 18 Il Timothy 1
Wed July 31 Mark 6 Mon September 16 | Peter 5 Sat November 2 Thu December 19 Il Timothy 2
Thu August 1 Mark 7 Tue September 17 Il Peter 1 Sun November 3 Fri December 20 Il Timothy 3
Fri August 2 Mark 8 Wed September 18 Il Peter 2 Mon November 4 Galatians 3 Sat December 21
Sat August 3 Thu September 19 Il Peter 3 Tue November 5 Galatians 4 Sun December 22
Sun August 4 Fri September 20 Jude Wed November 6 Galatians 5 Mon December 23 Il Timothy 4
Mon August 5 Mark 9 Sat September 21 Thu November 7 Galatians 6 Tue December 24 Titus 1
Tue August 6 Mark 10 Sun September 22 Fri November 8 Ephesians 1 Wed December 25 Titus 2
Wed August 7 Mark 11 Mon September 23 Matthew 1 Sat November 9 Thu December 26 Titus 3
Thu August 8 Mark 12 Tue September 24 Matthew 2 Sun November 10 Fri December 27 Philemon
Fri August 9 Mark 13 Wed September 25 Matthew 3 Mon November 11 Ephesians 2 Sat December 28
Sat August 10 Thu September 26 Matthew 4 Tue November 12 Ephesians 3 Sun December 29
Sun August 11 Fri September 27 Matthew 5 Wed November 13 Ephesians 4 Mon December 30 You're done!
Mon August 12 Mark 14 Sat September 28 Thu November 14 Ephesians 5 Tue December 31 Happy New Year!
Tue August 13 Mark 15 Sun September 29 Fri November 15 Ephesians 6
Wed August 14 Mark 16 Mon September 30 Matthew 6 Sat November 16 Read the New Testament in a Year: You can
Thu August15  Hebrews 1 Tue October 1 Matthew 7 Sun  November 17 use the weekends to take a break, catch-up if you
Fri August 16 Hebrews 2 Wed October 2 Matthew 8 Mon November 18 Philippians 1 are behind, or read through the Psalm§ .(ym.j will
o need to read 3 Psalms a weekend to finish in one
Sat August 17 Thu October 3 Matthew 9 Tue November 19 Philippians 2 year -- allow one weekend for Psalm 1191). Plan
Sun August 18 Fri October 4 Matthew 10 Wed November 20 Philippians 3 on 3 to 4 minutes a day to read one chapter.
Mon August 19 Hebrews 3 Sat October 5 Thu November 21 Philippians 4
Tue August 20 Hebrews 4 Sun October 6 Fri November 22 Colossians 1
Wed August 21 Hebrews 5 Mon October 7 Matthew 11 Sat November 23
Thu August 22 Hebrews 6 Tue October 8 Matthew 12 Sun November 24
© 2010-2022 Peter DeHaan, peterdehaan.com ABibleADay.com permission granted to copy without alteration for noncommercial purposes




